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Generating Set Serial No.

Generating Set Model
Phases

Rated Frequency (Hz)
Rated Voltage (V)

Rated Power (kVA)
Rated Power (kW)

Rated Power Factor (pu)
Rated Current (A)

Rated Speed (rpm)
Altitude (metres)
Ambient Temp (deg C)
Mass (kg)

Year of manufacture

G0144A/001

DN3-AJ330S-5D1
3
50

400/230
330.0
264.0
0.8
476.3
1500
162.4
25
2875
2007




Valve clearance cold engine

Inlet: 0.45 mm

Outlet: 0.70 mm

1386 347




